

BID TABS
PROJECT 16-1136 LINCOLN LAGOON DREDGING
BID DATE: MAY 3, 2017

				Ray Hintz, Inc. Caledonia, WI		A.W. Oakes & Son Racine, WI		Drax, Inc. Madison, WI	
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
619.1000	Mobilization	1	LS	\$55,388.00	\$55,388.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
643.0100	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$19,380.00	\$19,380.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SPV.0035.01	Dredging and Transportation	8000	CY	\$32.44	\$259,520.00	\$36.00	\$288,000.00	\$63.75	\$510,000.00
SPV.0105.01	Pond Outlet Structure	1	LS	\$15,810.00	\$15,810.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
SPV.0105.01	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$2,244.00	\$2,244.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
SPV.0165.06	Sidewalk (Remove and Replace)	500	SF	\$8.16	\$4,080.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
SPV.0180.01	Restoration	2800	SY	\$3.06	\$8,568.00	\$8.50	\$23,800.00	\$3.10	\$8,680.00
Base Bid Total				\$364,990.00		\$378,800.00		\$698,680.00	
				Veit & Company, Inc. Rogers, MN					
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total				
619.1000	Mobilization	1	LS	\$178,000.00	\$178,000.00				
643.0100	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00				
SPV.0035.01	Dredging and Transportation	8000	CY	\$57.00	\$456,000.00				
SPV.0105.01	Pond Outlet Structure	1	LS	\$45,500.00	\$45,500.00				
SPV.0105.01	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00				
SPV.0165.06	Sidewalk (Remove and Replace)	500	SF	\$11.00	\$5,500.00				
SPV.0180.01	Restoration	2800	SY	\$15.50	\$43,400.00				
Base Bid Total				\$761,700.00					